General Description
The MAX5941A/MAX5941B integrate a complete power
IC for powered devices (PD) in a power-over-ethernet
(PoE) system. The MAX5941A/MAX5941B provide a PD
interface and a compact DC-DC PWM controller suitable
for flyback and forward converters in either isolated or
nonisolated designs.
The MAX5941A/MAX5941B PD interface complies with

Interface/PWM Controller for Power Devices
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3069; Rev 3; 3/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
M A X D U T Y
C YC L E ( % )
MAX5941AESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO 85
MAX5941ACSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO 85
MAX5941BESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO 50
MAX5941BCSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO 50
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
16
15
14